
2023 – 2024 Summit Hill Junior High Girls’ Volleyball Schedule 

Day Month Date Opponent Place Time Bus Notes 

Monday November  27 Tryouts  Summit Hill 2:30PM   

Wednesday January 10 Oak Prairie Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Friday January 12 7th Spartan Invite – 

Grissom, Manteno, 

and Troy 

Summit Hill 4:15PM   

Wednesday January 17 Bourbonnais U.G.C. Bourbonnais Upper Grade 4:30PM 3:15PM  

Thursday January 18 Troy Troy 4:00PM 2:45PM  

Monday January 22 Kankakee Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Tuesday January 23 Liberty Liberty 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Thursday January 25 Martino Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Monday January 29 Bishop McNamara Bishop Mac – Settles Center 4:30PM 3:15PM  

Tuesday January 30 Hickory Creek Hickory Creek 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Thursday February 1 Homer Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Monday February 5 Beecher Summit Hill 4:30PM   

Tuesday February 6 Manhattan Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday February 8 Mokena Mokena 4:00PM 3:10PM  

Saturday February 10 8th Manteno Invite Manteno 9:00AM 7:45AM  

Tuesday – 

Thursday 

February 13 – 15 7th and 8th Grade 

DPVC Tournaments 

Summit Hill 4:00PM / 

TBD 

  

Tuesday February 20 Peotone Peotone 4:30PM 3:15PM  

Wednesday February 21 Columbia Central Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday February 22 Minooka Summit Hill 4:30PM   
Saturday February 24 IESA 7-4A Regional Martino TBD   

Monday - 

Thursday 

February 26 – 29  IESA 7-4A Regional Martino TBD   

Monday March 4 IESA 7-4A Sectional Homer 6:30PM   

Tuesday  March  5 – 7  IESA 8-4A Regional 

Opening Round 

Summit Hill 4:15PM / 

5:15PM / 

6:15PM 

  

Wednesday March 6 IESA 8-4A Regional 

Semi - Finals 

Summit Hill 4:15PM / 

5:15PM 

  

Thursday March 7 IESA 8-4A Regional 

Championship  

Summit Hill 4:15PM   

Friday – 

Saturday 

March 8 – 9  IESA 7-4A State  Normal Kingsley Junior High TBD   

Monday March 11 IESA 8-4A Sectional Minooka 6:30PM   

Friday – 

Saturday 

March 15 – 16  IESA 8-4A State Morton Junior High  TBD    

        


